1MA09_41e Rohde & Schwarz Program for Frequency Response Measurements 1
Program for Frequency
Response
Measurements
Application Note
Products:
| R&SSMW200A
| R&SSMU200A

Please contact TM-APPLICATIONS@ ROHDE-SCHWARZ.COM for comments and further
suggestions.
Ordering Information
1MA09_41e Rohde & Schwarz Program for Frequency Response Measurements 22
8 Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Vector Signal Generator
R&S
®
SMW200A  1412.0000.02
SMW-B103 100 kHz – 3 GHz (RF Path A) 1413.0004.02
SMW-B106 100 kHz – 3 GHz (RF Path B) 1413.0104.02
SMW-B203 100 kHz – 3 GHz (RF Path B) 1413.0804.02
SMW-B206 100 kHz – 3 GHz (RF Path B) 1413.0904.02
R&S
®
SMU200A  1141.2005.02
SMU-B102 Freq. Range 100kHz – 2.2GHz 1141.8503.02

®
 NRP-Z41 3-path diode, 50 MHz to 40 GHz 1171.8801.02
Ordering Information
1MA09_41e Rohde & Schwarz Program for Frequency Response Measurements 24
Ordering Information
R&S
®
 NRP-Z61 3-path diode, 50 MHz to 50 GHz 1171.7505.02
R&S
®
 NRP-Z211 2-path diode, 10 MHz to 8 GHz 1417.0409.02
R&S
®
 NRP-Z221 2-path diode, 10 MHz to 18 GHz 1417.0309.02
R&S
®
 NRP-Z81 Wideband, 50 MHz to 18 GHz 1137.9009.02
R&S
®
 NRP-Z85 Wideband, 50 MHz to 40 GHz 1411.7501.02
R&S
®
 NRP-Z86 Wideband, 50 MHz to 40 GHz 1417.0109.02
R&S
®
 NRP-Z51 Thermal Power Sensor 1138.0005.40
R&S
®
 NRP-Z52 Thermal Power Sensor 1138.0505.18
R&S
®
 NRP-Z55 Thermal Power Sensor 1138.2008.02
R&S
®
 NRP-Z56 Thermal Power Sensor 1171.8201.02
R&S
®
 NRP-Z57 Thermal Power Sensor 1171.8401.02
R&S
®
 NRP-Z58 Thermal Power Sensor 1173.7031.02
R&S
®
 NRP-Z91 Averaging, 9 kHz to 6 GHz 1168.8004.02
R&S
®
 NRP-Z92 Averaging, 9 kHz to 6 GHz 1171.7005.02
R&S
®
 NRP-Z28 Lev. Control, 10 MHz to 18 GHz 1170.8008.02
R&S
®
 NRP-Z98 Lev. Control, 9 kHz  to 6 GHz 1170.8508.02
R&S
®
 NRP-Z27 Module, DC to 18 GHz 1169.2400.02
R&S
®
 NRP-Z37 Module, DC to 26.5 GHz 1169.3206.02
R&S
®
 NRP-Z3 USB adapter (active) 1146.7005.02
R&S